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11 March 2022 

Senior Individuals All around  

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 31.050 29.500 0.000 0.000 60.550 

2 ABITOVA Roza KAZ 28.750 30.550 0.000 0.000 59.300 

3 Radina TOMOVA BUL 29.400 28.900 0.000 0.000 58.300 

4 Magdalina MINEVSKA BUL 30.450 26.900 0.000 0.000 57.350 

5 Lachezara PEKOVA BUL 27.600 27.950 0.000 0.000 55.550 

6 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ 29.100 25.800 0.000 0.000 54.900 

7 Emilia HEICHEL POL 26.200 28.050 0.000 0.000 54.250 

8 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ 28.200 25.500 0.000 0.000 53.700 

9 KOIBAKAR Bayan KAZ 28.950 23.950 0.000 0.000 52.900 

10 Emilia KOMAREWICZ POL 26.850 25.150 0.000 0.000 52.000 

11 VERSTAPPEN Alessia BEL 26.500 25.300 0.000 0.000 51.800 

12 Milena GORSKA POL 27.150 24.650 0.000 0.000 51.800 

13 IAKOVLEVA Lidiia AUS 24.450 27.000 0.000 0.000 51.450 

14 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 26.000 24.850 0.000 0.000 50.850 

15 Gemma FRIZELLE GBR 22.700 26.700 0.000 0.000 49.400 

16 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 25.500 23.650 0.000 0.000 49.150 

17 Zuzanna PIASECKA POL 22.850 26.200 0.000 0.000 49.050 

18 GOERANSSON Emma SWE 22.100 25.150 0.000 0.000 47.250 

19 Elizabeth POPOVA GBR 24.350 22.650 0.000 0.000 47.000 

20 Louise CHRISTIE GBR 21.500 25.300 0.000 0.000 46.800 

21 SVENNBECK Alva SWE 22.650 23.600 0.000 0.000 46.250 

22 Paris CHIN NZL 21.500 22.750 0.000 0.000 44.250 

23 HAGBERG Agnes SWE 22.950 21.150 0.000 0.000 44.100 

24 Lauryn CARPENTER GBR 19.100 23.700 0.000 0.000 42.800 

25 Emily CULLEN GBR 21.350 20.150 0.000 0.000 41.500 

26 Oona De DECKER BEL 21.100 20.400 0.000 0.000 41.500 

27 GAIVIZO Kylie GBR 19.350 19.200 0.000 0.000 38.550 

28 Anastasia FRAGOULIDOU GRE 16.600 16.300 0.000 0.000 32.900 

        

        

 ALVAREZ Mie GBR 17.150 18.250 0.000 0.000 35.400 
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11 March 2022 

Senior Individuals Hoop Qualification  

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 14.600 8.300 8.150 0.000 31.050 Q 

2 Magdalina MINEVSKA BUL 13.800 8.300 8.350 0.000 30.450 Q 

3 Radina TOMOVA BUL 13.100 8.250 8.050 0.000 29.400   

4 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ 12.400 8.350 8.350 0.000 29.100 Q 

5 KOIBAKAR Bayan KAZ 13.100 8.000 7.850 0.000 28.950 Q 

6 ABITOVA Roza KAZ 12.500 8.150 8.100 0.000 28.750   

7 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ 12.000 8.150 8.050 0.000 28.200   

8 Lachezara PEKOVA BUL 11.500 8.150 7.950 0.000 27.600   

9 Milena GORSKA POL 11.500 7.750 7.900 0.000 27.150 Q 

10 Emilia KOMAREWICZ POL 11.800 7.450 7.600 0.000 26.850 Q 

11 VERSTAPPEN Alessia BEL 11.200 7.500 7.800 0.000 26.500 Q 

12 Emilia HEICHEL POL 10.700 8.100 7.400 0.000 26.200   

13 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 11.200 7.650 7.150 0.000 26.000 Q 

14 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 10.700 7.300 7.500 0.000 25.500 R 

15 IAKOVLEVA Lidiia AUS 9.300 8.150 7.000 0.000 24.450 R 

16 Elizabeth POPOVA GBR 11.300 7.150 6.200 0.300 24.350   

17 HAGBERG Agnes SWE 9.000 7.300 6.650 0.000 22.950   

18 Zuzanna PIASECKA POL 8.700 7.500 6.650 0.000 22.850   

19 Gemma FRIZELLE GBR 8.100 7.400 7.200 0.000 22.700   

20 SVENNBECK Alva SWE 7.400 7.700 7.550 0.000 22.650   

21 GOERANSSON Emma SWE 7.600 7.500 7.000 0.000 22.100   

22 Louise CHRISTIE GBR 7.300 7.450 6.750 0.000 21.500   

23 Paris CHIN NZL 8.900 7.200 5.700 0.300 21.500   

24 Emily CULLEN GBR 8.300 6.550 6.500 0.000 21.350   

25 Oona De DECKER BEL 7.600 6.850 6.650 0.000 21.100   

26 GAIVIZO Kylie GBR 6.000 7.200 6.150 0.000 19.350   

27 Lauryn CARPENTER GBR 6.900 6.700 5.500 0.000 19.100   

28 Anastasia FRAGOULIDOU GRE 3.200 7.100 6.300 0.000 16.600  

          

         

         

 ALVAREZ Mie GBR 4.800 6.850 5.500 0.000 17.150   
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11 March 2022 

Senior Individuals Ball Qualification 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 ABITOVA Roza KAZ 13.600 8.350 8.600 0.000 30.550 Q 

2 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 13.700 8.350 7.450 0.000 29.500 Q 

3 Radina TOMOVA BUL 12.700 8.500 7.700 0.000 28.900 Q 

4 Emilia HEICHEL POL 11.900 8.050 8.100 0.000 28.050 Q 

5 Lachezara PEKOVA BUL 12.200 8.100 7.650 0.000 27.950   

6 IAKOVLEVA Lidiia AUS 11.000 8.050 7.950 0.000 27.000 Q 

7 Magdalina MINEVSKA BUL 12.200 7.950 6.750 0.000 26.900   

8 Gemma FRIZELLE GBR 12.100 7.600 7.000 0.000 26.700 Q 

9 Zuzanna PIASECKA POL 10.900 7.850 7.450 0.000 26.200 Q 

10 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ 10.400 7.900 7.500 0.000 25.800 Q 

11 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ 9.600 7.800 8.100 0.000 25.500   

12 Louise CHRISTIE GBR 10.000 7.750 7.550 0.000 25.300 R 

13 VERSTAPPEN Alessia BEL 10.500 7.500 7.300 0.000 25.300 R 

14 GOERANSSON Emma SWE 9.800 7.850 7.500 0.000 25.150   

15 Emilia KOMAREWICZ POL 10.300 7.850 7.000 0.000 25.150   

16 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 10.500 7.850 6.500 0.000 24.850   

17 Milena GORSKA POL 9.800 7.750 7.100 0.000 24.650   

18 KOIBAKAR Bayan KAZ 10.400 7.650 6.500 0.600 23.950   

19 Lauryn CARPENTER GBR 9.400 7.250 7.050 0.000 23.700   

20 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 10.600 7.400 5.950 0.300 23.650   

21 SVENNBECK Alva SWE 9.300 7.650 6.650 0.000 23.600   

22 Paris CHIN NZL 8.600 7.400 6.750 0.000 22.750   

23 Elizabeth POPOVA GBR 8.500 7.550 6.600 0.000 22.650   

24 HAGBERG Agnes SWE 7.200 7.150 6.800 0.000 21.150   

25 Oona De DECKER BEL 7.300 6.750 6.350 0.000 20.400   

26 Emily CULLEN GBR 7.500 6.800 5.850 0.000 20.150   

27 GAIVIZO Kylie GBR 6.300 7.000 5.900 0.000 19.200   

28 Anastasia FRAGOULIDOU GRE 4.000 6.900 5.700 0.300 16.300   

         

         

 ALVAREZ Mie GBR 5.300 6.900 6.050 0.000 18.250   

 


